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FLAT ROCK LANES PAGE 1

LEAGUE #143: PIN PALS

WEEK #17 - 4/16/17

CENTER PHONE: 782-9393
SUNDAY - 6:00 P.M. 90% OF 230 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: KATHY FISHER PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: DEAN RAY PHONE: 654-6089
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 107870 RESULTS-WEEK 16 OF 17
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 3-ON TIME 24 66 46 .589 42031 609 742 1968 1054 2904
2. # 1-TEAM SERIOUSLY 26 64 48 .571 43563 672 818 2223 1040 2913
3. # 4-HOT STRIKERS 23 63 49 .562 43941 625 785 2124 1091 3042
4. # 8-WE DON'T GIVE A SPLIT 27 58 54 .517 43072 561 684 1985 1026 3011
5. # 5-FAMILY OF 4 30 58 54 .517 42884 642 736 2126 990 2888
6. # 2-NOSEY NEIGHBORS 25 56 56 .500 43330 732 837 2293 1003 2801
7. # 6-POCKET POUNDERS 29 53 59 .473 43252 620 760 1998 1034 2832
8. # 7-RAY'S CONSTRUCTION 28 37 75 .330 42526 618 729 2002 992 2800
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 27

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
277 STEVE MCAULIFFE JR. 740 JIM WOODMAN 216.2 DON WITCHELHOUSE
276 JIM WOODMAN 735 BOB RIOPELLE 200.3 BOB RIOPELLE
269 BOB RIOPELLE 687 STEVE MCAULIFFE JR. 191.3 CHUCK GECKLE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
329 DOUG ALEXANDER 890 JIM WOODMAN
326 JIM WOODMAN 834 STEVE MCAULIFFE JR.
319 VERN FISHER 833 DOUG ALEXANDER

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
297 JODI WITCHELHOUSE 700 JODI WITCHELHOUSE 210.9 JODI WITCHELHOUSE
278 SHARON PHELPS 643 HEATHER ODELL 184.7 HEATHER ODELL
263 HEATHER ODELL 638 SHARON PHELPS 175.4 SHARON PHELPS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
326 SHARON PHELPS 828 EMILY ALEXANDER
315 JODI WITCHELHOUSE 828 SAMANTHA KOSS
308 EMILY ALEXANDER 808 THERESA WOODMAN

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
837 NOSEY NEIGHBORS 2293 NOSEY NEIGHBORS
818 TEAM SERIOUSLY 2223 TEAM SERIOUSLY
785 HOT STRIKERS 2126 FAMILY OF 4

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1091 HOT STRIKERS 3042 HOT STRIKERS
1054 ON TIME 3011 WE DON'T GIVE A SPLIT
1040 TEAM SERIOUSLY 2913 TEAM SERIOUSLY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #143: PIN PALS

WEEK #17 - 4/16/17

ENT HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-TEAM SERIOUSLY TM #5-FAMILY OF 4
DAWN RIOPELLE 122 94 184 416 5636 45 125 THERESA WOODMAN 133 88 207 529 6364 48 132
CRYSTAL CHAPMAN 152 59 206 548 7886 48 164 MIKE CARROLL 147 67 213 538 7471 48 155
BOB RIOPELLE 185 27 269 735 9014 45 200 SHARON PHELPS 176 49 278 638 8423 48 175
STEVE CHAPMAN 189 39 255 607 8376 45 186 JIM WOODMAN 173 46 276 740 8584 48 178

HDCP=+219 AVG=675 HDCP=+250 AVG=640
TM #2-NOSEY NEIGHBORS TM #6-POCKET POUNDERS
DAN CARTER 168 62 231 545 7279 45 161 TRISHA GEKLE 114 102 174 398 4874 42 116
SCHEURIE CARTER 150 72 203 509 6713 45 149 DONOVAN OBRIEN 120 90 208 464 6224 48 129
JODI WITCHELHOUSE 189 18 297 700 10126 48 210 CHUCK GECKLE 209 35 268 668 6888 36 191
DON WITCHELHOUSE 195 12 268 686 8432 39 216 HEATHER ODELL 172 41 263 643 8869 48 184

HDCP=+164 AVG=736 HDCP=+268 AVG=620
TM #3-ON TIME TM #7-RAY'S CONSTRUCTION
SAMANTHA KOSS 160 70 219 568 6425 42 152 CHRIS RAY 133 78 196 505 6012 42 143
EMILY ALEXANDER 165 68 223 573 5857 38 154 DEAN RAY 186 51 246 610 7299 42 173
DOUG ALEXANDER 172 64 237 563 6193 39 158 KATHY FISHER 147 71 201 533 6819 45 151
SCOTT MAYES 154 72 222 538 6294 42 149 VERN FISHER 176 59 256 594 7394 45 164

HDCP=+274 AVG=613 HDCP=+259 AVG=631
TM #4-HOT STRIKERS TM #8-WE DON'T GIVE A SPLIT
DAVID D POLK 177 47 259 654 8518 48 177 C-KOURTNEY PEER 97 108 164 380 4959 45 110
SHIRLEY POLK 137 87 172 433 6405 48 133 SCOTT PEER 147 69 218 526 7345 48 153
CHRIS DAVIS 158 60 234 574 7375 45 163 KELLIE MCAULIFFE --- 107 155 396 5373 48 111
DAVID S POLK 154 71 220 544 7282 48 151 STEVE MCAULIFFE JR. --- 39 277 687 8973 48 186

HDCP=+265 AVG=624 HDCP=+323 AVG=560
*SUBSTITUTES*
DEBI BOURLIER 162 54 190 508 508 3 169 MISSY ODELL 152 70 214 510 1373 9 152
JOE MCCLUSKEY 211 17 236 392 392 2 196* NOELLE RIMAN 98 118 0 0 0 0
JIM PHIPPS 143 78 0 0 0 0 KEITH BOURLIER 167 24 255 642 1221 6 203
JUAN CARMAGO 113 105 0 0 0 0 SCOTT ARMSTRONG 166 66 189 477 940 6 156

* - INDICATES DIFFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDICAPPING PURPOSES
C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - TEAM SERIOUSLY

DAWN RIOPELLE 131 136 116 383 5636 45 125 184 416 280 701 122 94 W
CRYSTAL CHAPMAN 206 170 172 548 7886 48 164 206 548 266 728 152 59 W
BOB RIOPELLE 157 190 205 552 9014 45 200 269 735 300 828 185 27 M
STEVE CHAPMAN 206 181 201 588 8376 45 186 255 607 303 755 189 39 M

TM #2 - NOSEY NEIGHBORS
DAN CARTER (151) (151) (151) 453 7279 45 161 231 545 306 785 168 62 M
SCHEURIE CARTER (139) (139) (139) 417 6713 45 149 203 509 267 726 150 72 W
JODI WITCHELHOUSE 194 224 211 629 10126 48 210 297 700 315 779 189 18 W
DON WITCHELHOUSE 213 192 249 654 8432 39 216 268 686 278 748 195 12 M

TM #3 - ON TIME
SAMANTHA KOSS 201 169 173 543 6425 42 152 219 568 307 828 160 70 W
EMILY ALEXANDER 166 179 158 503 5857 38 154 223 573 308 828 165 68 W
DOUG ALEXANDER 118 140 202 460 6193 39 158 237 563 329 833 172 64 M
SCOTT MAYES 173 114 157 444 6294 42 149 222 538 296 738 154 72 M

TM #4 - HOT STRIKERS
DAVID D POLK 181 183 182 546 8518 48 177 259 654 313 831 177 47 M
SHIRLEY POLK 108 147 152 407 6405 48 133 172 433 260 728 137 87 W
CHRIS DAVIS 141 204 223 568 7375 45 163 234 574 298 799 158 60 M
DAVID S POLK 163 156 124 443 7282 48 151 220 544 299 781 154 71 M

TM #5 - FAMILY OF 4
THERESA WOODMAN 128 112 113 353 6364 48 132 207 529 300 808 133 88 W
MIKE CARROLL 143 177 154 474 7471 48 155 213 538 282 757 147 67 M
SHARON PHELPS 202 202 196 600 8423 48 175 278 638 326 782 176 49 W
JIM WOODMAN 134 174 211 519 8584 48 178 276 740 326 890 173 46 M

TM #6 - POCKET POUNDERS
TRISHA GEKLE 117 105 128 350 4874 42 116 174 398 278 710 114 102 W
DONOVAN OBRIEN 139 178 119 436 6224 48 129 208 464 302 746 120 90 M
CHUCK GECKLE 215 186 225 626 6888 36 191 268 668 306 785 209 35 M
HEATHER ODELL 209 193 139 541 8869 48 184 263 643 307 775 172 41 W

TM #7 - RAY'S CONSTRUCTION
CHRIS RAY 122 167 121 410 6012 42 143 196 505 281 778 133 78 W
DEAN RAY (163) (163) (163) 489 7299 42 173 246 610 299 769 186 51 M
KATHY FISHER 154 145 149 448 6819 45 151 201 533 275 743 147 71 W
VERN FISHER 140 140 205 485 7394 45 164 256 594 319 813 176 59 M

TM #8 - WE DON'T GIVE A SPLIT
KOURTNEY PEER 111 101 89 301 4959 45 110 164 380 272 704 97 108 W
SCOTT PEER 178 175 147 500 7345 48 153 218 526 291 757 147 69 M
KELLIE MCAULIFFE 66 101 130 297 5373 48 111 155 396 266 721 --- 107 W
STEVE MCAULIFFE J 201 277 144 622 8973 48 186 277 687 317 834 --- 39 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
DEBI BOURLIER ... ... ... ... 508 3 169 190 508 251 691 162 54 W
MISSY ODELL ... ... ... ... 1373 9 152 214 510 284 720 152 70 W
JOE MCCLUSKEY ... ... ... ... 392 2 196 236 392 253 426 211 17 M
NOELLE RIMAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 118 W
JIM PHIPPS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 78 M
KEITH BOURLIER ... ... ... ... 1221 6 203 255 642 311 810 167 24 M
JUAN CARMAGO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 105 M
SCOTT ARMSTRONG ... ... ... ... 940 6 156 189 477 257 681 166 66 M


